
COMM NE COR, RUN S 2652.09 FT, W
FOR POB, CONT W 331.33 FT, N 474
E 331.42 FT, S 473.47 FT TO POB.

MCLAUGHLIN ROBERT C JR
4667 NW 59TH WAY
CORAL SPRINGS, FL 33067

02-5S-16-03424-000
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1285/1461 10/24/2014 PB U I 18 0

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

BARBARA E MCLAUGHLIN 

ROBERT C MCLAUGHLIN

1282/1389 10/03/2014 PB U I 18 0

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

BARBARA E MCLAUGHLIN 

ROBERT C MCLAUGHLIN
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11543 M H 125 08/20/1996

HX Base Yr

216 SW LAGUNA GLN, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 31 VINYL SID 100
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 09 PINE WOOD 100
Air Condition 02 WINDOW 100
Heating Type 02 CONVECTION 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 1 100
Frame 01 NONE 100
Stories 1. 1. 100

Architectual 05 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 01 01 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 03 03

0100 01 1,323 64.8000 72.58 96,023 1968 1968 0 0
AP
40 35.00 25.00

1 SINGLE FAM  0% - 0 Heated Area: 1232

BAS 1,232 100 1,232 22,355

UCP 240 20 48 871

UST 96 45 43 780

1,568 1,323 24,006

BAS= W18 S12 W16 S28 E18 S4 E16 N4 UCP= E12 N20 W12 S20 $N20
UST= E12 N8 W12 S8$ N20$.
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1 0294 SHED WOOD/ 0 0 10 11 110.00 UT 7.50 7.50 35 1993 1993 3 35 289

2 0296 SHED METAL 0 0 12 24 288.00 UT 5.00 5.00 70 1993 1993 3 70 1,008

3 9947 Septic 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 3,000.00 3,000.00 100 3 100 3,000

4 0252 LEAN-TO W/ 0 0 8 8 64.00 UT 2.00 2.00 100 1993 1993 3 100 128

5 0296 SHED METAL 0 0 8 10 80.00 UT 5.00 5.00 70 1993 1993 3 70 280

6 0120 CLFENCE  4 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 1993 1993 3 100 161

4,866

1 0100 C SFR 0 A-1 0.00 0.00 3.60 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 9,000.00 9,000.00 32,400


